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RTKBAG 

 

Easy in, easy out, easy open, easy close;

Multiple sizes including extra-large.

 

Convenience:  Easy 4 U.
Saves time!  

Patent Pending: PCT/CN2004/001174

Expansible part

Retrieval bag

Excised tissues

Inner handle

Outer handle Outer pipe

G T.K Medical

The TKBAG/Retriever Bags are used in all types of laparoscopic surgery for removing excised 
tissues/specimen through a small surgical incision. They can be introduced through 5mm or 10mm 
or lager size trocar cannula. They comes in a variety of sizes (as shown in the table below) and 
is suitable for a wide range of laparoscopic procedures.

Safety 
Extra-durable bag 

prevents leaks and tears. 

Soft ring design reduces 

tissue damage risks.

Quality
Strict, extensive raw material 

selection and 31 quality inspection 

steps on every TKBAG. 

KWWW.T -MEDICAL.COM

 

ISO13485

0197

Model C

Model A

Model S

Model Standard

HSD-40                       

HSD-60                       

HSD-80                     

HSD-100                   

HSD-130                  

40                       

60                       

80  

100                   

130                 

40

75

200   

350

700

HSD-40/A                   40                        40

HSD-60/A                   60                        75

HSD-80/A                   80                        200

HSD-100/A                100                       350

HSD-130/A                130                       700          

HSD-40/C                   40                        40

HSD-60/C                   60                        75

HSD-80/C                   80                        200

HSD-100/C                 100                      350

HSD-130/C                 130                      700    

HSD-130L/C               130                      1000 

HSD-40/S                   40                        40

HSD-60/S                   60                        60
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Bag Size 
(mm)

Volume
 (ml)

Diameter
(mm)
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