

SPECIMEN RETRIEVAL BAG

WWW.TK-MEDICAL.COM





## TKBAG

The TKBAG/Retriever Bags are used in all types of laparoscopic surgery for removing excised tissues/specimen through a small surgical incision. They can be introduced through 5mm or 10mm or lager size trocar cannula. They comes in a variety of sizes (as shown in the table below) and is suitable for a wide range of laparoscopic procedures.

## **Safety**

Extra-durable bag prevents leaks and tears. Soft ring design reduces tissue damage risks.

## Quality

Strict, extensive raw material selection and 31 quality inspection steps on every TKBAG.

## Convenience: Easy 4 U.

Easy in, easy out, easy open, easy close; Saves time! Multiple sizes including extra-large.

Model	Product Code	Diameter (mm)	Bag Size (mm)	Volume (ml)
Standard	HSD-40	10	40	40
	HSD-60	10	60	75
	HSD-80	10	80	200
	HSD-100	10	100	350
	HSD-130	10	130	700
А	HSD-40/A	/	40	40
	HSD-60/A	/	60	75
	HSD-80/A	/	80	200
	HSD-100/A	/	100	350
	HSD-130/A	/	130	700
С	HSD-40/C	10	40	40
	HSD-60/C	10	60	75
	HSD-80/C	10	80	200
	HSD-100/C	10	100	350
	HSD-130/C	10	130	700
	HSD-130L/C	10	130	1000
S	HSD-40/S	5	40	40
	HSD-60/S	5	60	60



**C**€ 0197

TÜVRheinland ISO13485

©2019 Guangzhou T.K Medical Instrument Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 7, Jianye Six Road, East Zone of Guangzhou Economic and Technological Development District, Huangpu District, 510765, Guangzhou, China Mobile: +86135 3379 7435

Tel: +86 20 3761 6021/3229 0169

Fax: +86 20 37616020/ 32290395

Http://www.tk-medical.com E-mail:lam@gtkmedical.com